DRIVE SHP305 - 70/180W
70 - 180 watt, IP66 LED street luminaire, IK08 rated
Application
A decorative, streamline exterior commercial solution
Design Specifications
Stylish die-cast aluminium body, durable powder
coated Black finish as standard
Integral constant current non-dimmable LED driver as

Performance
Dimmable - OPTIONAL
Dimmer Type - 1-10V DC
In Built Sensor - OPTIONAL
DAYLIGHT
5000K
Technical Specification
Model No. Description Input Voltage
(V/AC)
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
CCT
(K) CRI
SHP305/70NDL/BK LED STREET LGT 70W 5K IP66
BK 240 70 8400 5000 70
SHP305/90NDL/BK LED STREET LGT 90W 5K IP66
BK 240 90 10800 5000 70
SHP305/120NDL/BK LED STREET LGT 120W 5K
IP66 BK 240 120 14400 5000 70
SHP305/150NDL/BK LED STREET LGT 150W 5K
IP66 BK 240 150 18000 5000 70
SHP305/180NDL/BK LED STREET LGT 180W 5K
IP66 BK 240 180 21600 5000 70
NSW/ACT: 02 9723 3099
QLD: 07 3879 5999
VIC/TAS/SA/NT: 03 9532 3168